PRAHA - LISKA - Vysledkovi listina

Potadatel: Radioklub OK1KYP ( Zachovi + Pé4ja Srtitova)
Pasmo: 144MHz

Datum konani: 12.12.2009
Limit: dob¢h do 17:00

1.

9.

Urban Tomas
Kopecky Pavel
Filip Pavel

Skiivanova Dagmar
Sriitova Marcela
Kotatko Jitfi
Soukupova Leona
Chmelafova Anna
Voldiich Dan
Jezkovéa Regina

Mysliveckova Zuzana
Broz Marek

Strympl Ondfej
Jelinek Stanislav

Hladina Tomas
Veckova Hana
Vecka Michal
Vorackova Eliska
Voracéek Michal

Hruskova Lenka

Glasnak Vlado
Glasnakova Stanislava
Glasnakovi mladsi

Polakova Ludmila + 1

PO LIMITU:

Mareckova Michaela
Bednaiik Zdenék
Vad'ura Jifi

Myslivecek Marek
Matyas Jiti

AFK8415
AFK8303
AFK8410

ASP6451
ASP6351
ASP6202
ASP6552
ASP0053
ASP9508
ASP6353

ASP9253
ELB8403

ELB9001
ELB6202

AFK8201
AFK8003
AFK8108
ASP5151

AFK8007
GNM8501

AFK7301

AFK7252

ASP5652

GBM9251
GBM9107
GBM8301

ASP8901
FPA8802

1,2,3,4,R3,M

1,2,4,R1,M

R1,2,4,M

1,4,5M

1M

1M

1M

1M

1M

5,M

1,4 R1,M
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¢as dobéhu:

¢as dobéhu:

¢as dobéhu:

¢as dobéhu:

¢as dobéhu:

¢as dobéhu:

¢as dobéhu:

¢as dobéhu:

¢as dobéhu:

¢as dobéhu:

16:47

16:11

16:54

17:00

15:44

16:11

16:35

16:20

16:52

17:25

17:39



